Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Vega Impactech™ Magnetic Nutsetters
Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate

shipping.

Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel for professional performance and durability.
Patented spiral torsion zone absorbs impact and extends bit life. High strength industrial
magnet.
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The more a bit flexes rotation, the more it absorbs impact

Manufacturer Unit Price Pack Quantity
P165MN416 29/16in 1/4in Vega Industries $4.48
P165MN416-C1 29/16in 1/4in Vega Industries $6.88
P165MN516 29/16in 5/16in Vega Industries $4.98
P165MN516-C1 2 9/16in 5/16 in Vega Industries $7.46

Bulk pack of 5 $22.40
Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card $41.28
Bulk pack of 5 $24.90
Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card $44.76
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P165MN616

2 9/16 in

P165MN616-C1 2 9/16 in

P165MN716

29/16in

P165MN716-C1 2 9/16 in

P165MN816

29/16in

P165MN816-C1 2 9/16 in

P1100MN416S
P1100MN516S
P1100MN616S
P1100MN716S
P1150MN416S
P1150MN516S
P1150MN616S
P1150MN716S

4 in
4 in
4 in
4in
6in
6in
6in
6in

3/8in
3/8in
7/16 in
7/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/4in
5/16 in
3/8in
7/16 in
1/4 in
5/16 in
3/8in
7/16 in

Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries
Vega Industries

Vega Industries

$5.38
$8.00
$6.12
$8.38
$6.96
$8.88
$7.26
$8.70
$9.00
$9.76
$8.70
$10.36
$10.70
$11.40

Bulk pack of 5
Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card
Bulk pack of 5
Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card
Bulk pack of 5
Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card
Bulk pack of 5
Bulk pack of 5
Bulk pack of 5
Bulk pack of 5
Bulk pack of 5
Bulk pack of 5
Bulk pack of 5
Bulk pack of 5

$26.90
$48.00
$30.60
$50.28
$34.80
$53.28
$36.30
$43.50
$45.00
$48.80
$43.50
$51.80
$53.50
$57.00



