Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Vega Impactech™ Magnetic Nutsetters

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping.

Made from S2 modified shock resistant steel for professional performance and durability. Patented spiral torsion zone absorbs impact and extends bit life. High strength industrial magnet.



Item #	Length	Size	Manufacturer	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
P165MN416	2 9/16 in	1/4 in	Vega Industries	\$4.48	Bulk pack of 5	\$22.40
P165MN416-C1	2 9/16 in	1/4 in	Vega Industries	\$6.88	Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card	\$41.28
P165MN516	2 9/16 in	5/16 in	Vega Industries	\$4.98	Bulk pack of 5	\$24.90
P165MN516-C1	2 9/16 in	5/16 in	Vega Industries	\$7.46	Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card	\$44.76

P165MN616	2 9/16 in	3/8 in	Vega Industries	\$5.38	Bulk pack of 5	\$26.90
P165MN616-C1	2 9/16 in	3/8 in	Vega Industries	\$8.00	Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card	\$48.00
P165MN716	2 9/16 in	7/16 in	Vega Industries	\$6.12	Bulk pack of 5	\$30.60
P165MN716-C1	2 9/16 in	7/16 in	Vega Industries	\$8.38	Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card	\$50.28
P165MN816	2 9/16 in	1/2 in	Vega Industries	\$6.96	Bulk pack of 5	\$34.80
P165MN816-C1	2 9/16 in	1/2 in	Vega Industries	\$8.88	Carded: price reflects 6 cards w/1 bit on each card	\$53.28
P1100MN416S	4 in	1/4 in	Vega Industries	\$7.26	Bulk pack of 5	\$36.30
P1100MN516S	4 in	5/16 in	Vega Industries	\$8.70	Bulk pack of 5	\$43.50
P1100MN616S	4 in	3/8 in	Vega Industries	\$9.00	Bulk pack of 5	\$45.00
P1100MN716S	4 in	7/16 in	Vega Industries	\$9.76	Bulk pack of 5	\$48.80
P1150MN416S	6 in	1/4 in	Vega Industries	\$8.70	Bulk pack of 5	\$43.50
P1150MN516S	6 in	5/16 in	Vega Industries	\$10.36	Bulk pack of 5	\$51.80
P1150MN616S	6 in	3/8 in	Vega Industries	\$10.70	Bulk pack of 5	\$53.50
P1150MN716S	6 in	7/16 in	Vega Industries	\$11.40	Bulk pack of 5	\$57.00